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I BENZTNG - FrSA PORUMBET TMBARCATf drn : ',1.05.2c25 1-i --t, .;'. ,
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Concurs

Cod col-umbofrl
Latitudine

Ceas Atomrc
Ceas M1

0'i . Concurs

05111 749069
+041 .51 . 59 ,60

11 .05.25
11 .45 -25

1l :35:09 GPS
1l:35:09 +000
17 :35:09 GPS+03h

Loc lansare : St \lCIL*P't Lj

A8,6.202{
Col-umbofi-I : Gavrili-uc Marius l4-Lr-rc
Longitudine : +025.59 .25,40

Sincronizare : 17 .05.25
Por - imbarcati: 029

Nom I Serie inel
----+
CuIo I

are 
I

Nr. inel
senzor

Imbarcare
Data Ora

+

leariu I coa lobse'i.,.
I xesrszs3 | ror 

I

001
002
003
004
005
006
007

Semnaturl

t

DB1 2DDB3
DB'] 2DDC1
DB1 2DDBF
DBl 2DD92
DB1 2DDA1
DAO6700A
DB1 2DD6D
DB1 2DD6E
DA67E73E
DA67E9 1 B
DBi 2DDAB
DB'1 2DDA3
DA618637
DB1 2DD9O
DB1 2DDBF
DA4BF3'1 F
DAl 0 2356
DA3E'1EC6
DBl 2DD7 C
DBl 2DDBA
DA3E 1822
DB1 2DDBB
DA67EB3B
DBl ZDDA]
DAO 5 5DA5
DBl 2DDA9
DBOBED2D
DB1 2DD6C
DA4BF3A4

11.05 17
11.05 11
17 .05 11
11 .05 17
17 .05 11
17 -45 17
17 .05 11
11.05 11
17 .05 11
11 .05 11
17 .45 1l
11-05 17
11.05 11
11 .05 11
1 ,1 .45 17
11 .05 17
1i "05 11
11 .45 17
17 .05 11
I / -r1 I /
17 .05 1l
17 -45 17
11-05 11
1t .05 11
11 .45 17
11 .05 17
1t -05 1l
17 .05 1l
17 -45 17

35:15
35:51

RO 23 07191 4 M
RO 23 0A8912 M
RO 23 A11921 F
RO 22 0381 36 F
RO 22 0381 60 M
RO 24 A926193 M
RO 24 0926157 M

ROS
GUT
ALBS
GUT
GUT
ALBS
ROS
ALBS
GUT
GUPA
ALPA
ALBS
ALBS
lfu-L
NEPA
GUT
ALBS
GUT
ROS
GUT
GUT
\rU -L

NTDCn!!J
LrU I
ALBS
NEPA
ROS
ALBS
ALBS

36
36
36
36
36
36
35
36
31
31
37
37
37
3B
3B

:38
3B
38

3B
3B
3B
39
39
39
39
40

c2
09
11
23
32
42
4B
55
0i
09
19
2B
46
00
a7
13
21
29

43
52
5B
05
13
19
41
12

n1;.
003
423
009
010
ftnl
036
055
0,1 '5
n:, ?

022
0"1 '1

UZY
038
427
c54

AA/tual

C :;'1

Al 7

025
ia1v1-t

031
001
428
002
043
u4t)
035

00
RO 22 1365262 F
RO 24 09342A8 F

0 " 0 | RO 24 0934239 M
011 RO 23 071926 M
0121 RO 23 07 1 902 M
01 3 | RO 24 091 3007 M
0^ 4l RO 24 A9261 66 F
0151 RO 15 6O66Bi M
01 6 I Ro 22 0934294 M
011 | RO 22 03780s F
01 B I RO 24 0934204 F
0 1 9 I RO 24 0934238 y
a2al RO 23 011919 F
021 R.O 23 411929 F
a22l RO 23 011923 M
anl Ro 24 0913009 M
0241 DE 9195 1 5 1 95 F
a25l RO 24 Ail9931 M
a25l DE 051 5 1 B 251 F

3B:36

02' RO 24 09342A1 M
028 1 RO 24 A934212 M
^^^t429 | RO 24 09261r:5 F

----+

Comlsla ccntrol Comisia imbarca::e

Versiune SW : RO-04.30 Cod concurs : 044001 : 105602
: 9000'11-38

Dar.nr -rl ,-,

Antena Cfub : Benz{nq 48902335 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

Crescato , d
V

Serre ceas
Autori zare

(.hrilr&.

tnW'Lw
ABiit3;;

w,


